w83586989.01

XX-XXX8917

No record

215148

Status of Compliance for this Vendor on issue date:

Form

A-6

COGS

LlR27

Status Legend:

Status
Exempt
Compliant
Pending
Submitted
Not Compli ant

De partment(s)

Hawaii Department of Taxation

Internal Revenue Service

Hawaii Department of Commerce & Consumer Affairs

Hawaii Department of Labor & Industrial Relations

Description
The entity is exempt from this requirement
The entity Is compliant with this requirement or the entity Is In agreement with agency and actively working towards com~Uance
The entity is compUantwith OUR requirement
The entity has applied for the certificate but it Is awaiting approval
The entity is not In compliance with the requirement and should contact the iSSUing agency for more Information

Status

Compliant

Compliant

Exempt

Compliant

1/30/20l3 6:01 PM

--

EXHIBIT J

Monthly Proforma

\

,
,-

J

,

"

,

L2020 - Phase 1 - Civil Cost Estimate I Profonna

MQlItIllyPI'OfO!l1t!l
Pre-Paid Jul-13 A00-13 581)-13 Oct-13 Nov-13 Dec-13 Jan-14 Feb-14 Mar-14 APr-14 Mav-14 Jun-14 Total

HARt 05T5

Temporllry Sewer Line Install 44,995

I I I I I I I I I I I
§ilIwll!!I
DemolilhIRemcwe conctete sidewall< & A.C. Pav't 10,000 10,000
Clear and Grub 8,100 8,100 16,200
Excavation 152,400 152,400
Embankment 735,930 735,930 735,930 96,964 96,964 96,964 96,964 96,964 96,964 96,964 96,964 2,963,500
2-112-inch Asphalt Concrete Pavement 935,000 935,000
fHnch Layer Aggregate _ Course 26,100 60,900 87,000
4-<nch Concrete S~1k 93,500 93,500 187,000
6" Select Borrow 2,400 2,400 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 9,600
~inch Alphen Curt> 7,000 7,000
Trallic Sign. 20,000 20,000
Curb Ramp 10,000 10,000
Striping 15,000 15,000
Eroaion Control 15,000 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 20,500

-- - . ----- -- ---- - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 I 1 1 1 -
ll'iII!rSnltm -
B-Inch PVC Walar1lne 64,600 38,860 38,860 38,880 38,860 38,860 259,200
8-1nch PVC W_ine 6 ,600 3,960 3,960 3,960 3 ,960 3,960 26,400
Copper Water '--"I 2,100 2 ,100
Fire Hydrant A.-nbIy 22,500 22,500 45,000
6" D.C. Meter 10,000 10,000
Gate Valve 46,000 46,000
Connect to Eldstlng Water1lne 1,500 1,500
Cut and Plug lor future connection

-~~ .~ - - - - - 2,500 - 2,500
-.1 -I. -__ I 1 1 I 1 I I 1 1 --- -- -

_Svstern
~ -

IHnch PVC Sawe!tIine 18,900 11 ,340 11 ,340 11 ,340 11 ,340 11 ,340 75,600
8-inch PVC Sewer1lne 2,750 1,650 1,650 1,650 1,650 1,650 11 ,000
_Manhole 30,000 30,000
Drop Sewer Manhole 35,000 35,000
Connect to Emling Sewer Una -- --

1 r
1,000 - - 1,000

- I 1 1 1 I 1 1 1 1 -
~lnl!lt SxStm -
6' Deep Seepage Pn 135,000 135,000

I 1 1 I 1 1 1 1 I I 1 -
I:i~gl SXIIIID -
Estimated 870,413 870,413 870,413 2,611 ,240

- 1 1 I I I I 1 I 1 I I
OOlite EIacIricaI -
See Attached 920,000 920,000

-
Hanl Cost Sub-Total: 44,995 1,689,030 866,060 738,830 250,464 96,064 96,064 153,894 153,894 1,070,307 1,342,407 2,203,207 500 8664 740